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KHU 80
bracket support, heavy, 80x60 mm

Bracket support, U-profile 80x60x5 mm, continuously three-way
perforated.

Higher loads can be achieved by using the support piece.

Hot-dip galvanized, according to BS 729 (DIN EN ISO 1461)

Артикул Product height width length weight incl.

KHU 80-02F 80 mm 60 mm 200 mm 1.33 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-03F 80 mm 60 mm 300 mm 2.00 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-04F 80 mm 60 mm 400 mm 2.66 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-05F 80 mm 60 mm 500 mm 3.33 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-06F 80 mm 60 mm 600 mm 3.99 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-07F 80 mm 60 mm 700 mm 4.66 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-08F 80 mm 60 mm 800 mm 5.32 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-09F 80 mm 60 mm 900 mm 5.99 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-10F 80 mm 60 mm 1000 mm 6.65 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-11F 80 mm 60 mm 1100 mm 7.32 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-12F 80 mm 60 mm 1200 mm 7.98 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-13F 80 mm 60 mm 1300 mm 8.65 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-14F 80 mm 60 mm 1400 mm 9.32 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-15F 80 mm 60 mm 1500 mm 9.98 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-16F 80 mm 60 mm 1600 mm 10.65 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-17F 80 mm 60 mm 1700 mm 11.31 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-18F 80 mm 60 mm 1800 mm 11.98 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-19F 80 mm 60 mm 1900 mm 12.64 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-20F 80 mm 60 mm 2000 mm 13.31 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-30F 80 mm 60 mm 3000 mm 19.96 kg show all inclusive accessoires

KHU 80-60F 80 mm 60 mm 6000 mm 39.92 kg show all inclusive accessoires
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DETAILS / APPLICATIONS

  

ACCESSORIES

WPHS-K, KW, BGU 80, KHUV 80, KHUSS 80, SU 80, KLS,


